3 types of dust cover materials
Standard: Chloroprene rubber (CR) ····· Black
Optional: Fluororubber (FKM) ····· Black
Silicone rubber ····· White
2 types of finger materials
Standard: Carbon steel
Option: Stainless steel
Load Resistant, Dust Cover for Adverse Environments

26
33
13
20.6
26
33
  76
114
237
443
  76
115
237
443
120
MHK2-12D 12 4   9 13   75
MHK2-16D 16 6 14.6 20.6 113
MHK2-20D 20 10 16 26 235
MHK2-25D 25 14 19 33 440
MHKL2-12S
MHKL2-16S
MHKL2-20S
MHKL2-25S

34
41
20
28.6
34
41
105
165
314
565
105
166
314
565
90
MHKL2-12D 12 11   9 20 104
MHKL2-16D 16 14 14.6 28.6 164
MHKL2-20D 20 18 16 34 312
MHKL2-25D 25 22 19 41 562
L1
L2 L1
L2MHK2 Series
MHKL2 Series

MHKL2 Series
Dimensions (Dimensions other than specified below are the same as the standard type.)
How to Order
566
Attachment
Mounting Air Grippers/MHK2 Series
How to Mount the Attachment to the Finger
Pssible to mount from 3 directions.
Model Applicable
bolts
Max. screw-in
depth L mm
M3 x 0.5MHK2L-12
MHKL2-12
MHK2L-16
MHKL2-16
MHK2L-20
MHKL2-20
MHK2L-25
MHKL2-25
M4 x 0.7
M5 x 0.8
M6 x 1
M3 x 0.5
M3 x 0.5
0.88
2.1
4.3
7.3
6
8
10
12
MHK2L-12
MHK2L-16
MHKL2-12
MHKL2-16
MHK2L-20
MHKL2-20
MHK2L-25
MHKL2-25
0.59
0.88
0.74
1.3
3.3
5.9
M5 x 0.8
M6 x 1
4
4
5
5
8
10
M4 x 0.7
M4 x 0.7
M4 x 0.7
MHK2L-12
MHKL2-12
MHK2L-16
MHKL2-16
MHK2L-20
MHKL2-20
MHK2L-25
MHKL2-25
M5 x 0.8
M6 x 1
2.1
4.3